Year
RD
Location

Division
Member

1K
Hayley Astin-Briggs

2K
Malachy Martin
Ashleigh Astin-Briggs
Joshua Astin-Briggs

3K
Glenn Sansom
Peter Dooley
Emerson Boatswain

2023
16
Huskisson

Net Place Avg Pace

1 09:45
1 06:27
07:12
3 07:31
05:30
04:45
3 05:33

Net Time

0:09:45

0:12:54
0:14:25
0:15:03

0:16:30
0:14:15
0:16:40

Year
RD
Location

Division
Member

Long
Julia Mitchell
Dean Bryce
Scott Martin
Peter Khourey
Graham Anderson
Perry Strand
Scott Johnson

Med
Natasha Toms
Katie Martin
Gavin Dyball
Sky Martin
Alex Arnold
Lisa Carroll
Lily Sproule
Nicholas McGill
Angela Bond
Donna Johnson
Sharyn Bryce

Unregistered

Med
Daniel Wood
Bill Turnbull

2023
16
Huskisson

Net Place Avg Pace
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05:46
04:54
04:15
05:00
05:02
04:48
05:14

06:28
05:34
04:36
07:22
06:11
06:12
04:31
03:41
06:01
08:04
07:11

04:15
08:56

Net Time

0:57:39
0:48:56
0:42:29
0:50:04
0:50:17
0:48:02
0:52:17

0:32:22
0:27:50
0:22:59
0:36:49
0:30:55
0:31:01
0:22:34
0:18:25
0:30:05
0:40:18
0:35:54

0:21:15
0:44:40



